
Date Opponents Type Start

Sat, 20-Apr-19 Sheffield Centralians Friendly 13:00

Sun, 21-Apr-19 Baslow Friendly 13:30

Sat, 04-May-19 Hallam 3rd League 13:30

Sun, 05-May-19 Sheffield Hitters Friendly 14:00

Sun, 12-May-19 Dore Moor Friendly 14:00

Sat, 18-May-19 Bakewell League 13:30

Sun, 19-May-19 Sheffield Uni Staff Friendly 14:00

Sat, 25-May-19 Sheffield Transport League 13:30

Sat, 08-Jun-19 Hallam 4th League 13:30

Sun, 09-Jun-19 Hallam Friendly 14:00

Tue, 11-Jun-19 Dore More Friendly 18:00

Wed, 26-Jun-19 Mugginton Friendly 18:00

Sun, 30-Jun-19 Rolls Royce LLC Friendly 14:00

Fri, 05-Jul-19 Monken Hadley Friendly 14:00

Wed, 10-Jul-19 Sheffield Hitters Friendly 18:00

Sat, 13-Jul-19 Hollinsend Methodist 2nd League 13:30

Sun, 14-Jul-19 Firvale Friendly 14:00

Tue, 16-Jul-19 Peak Park Friendly 18:00

Sun, 21-Jul-19 Whittington Wanderers Friendly 14:00

Sat, 27-Jul-19 Norton Woodseats 2nd League 13:00

Tue, 30-Jul-19 Dore Moor Friendly 18:00

Sat, 17-Aug-19 Telecom Sports League 13:30

Sun, 18-Aug-19 Grindleford Friendly 14:00

Sat, 31-Aug-19 Grindleford League 13:30

Sat, 07-Sep-19 Parkhead 2nd League 13:00

Sun, 08-Sep-19 Legends match Friendly 13:00
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